Electronically published by ABS London.
 Reference T1872591, dated 21-JUN-2019.
Electronically published by ABS London.
 Reference T1872591, dated 21-JUN-2019.
Electronically published by ABS London.
 Reference T1872591, dated 21-JUN-2019.
Electronically published by ABS London.
 Reference T1872591, dated 21-JUN-2019.
Schedule Series Metric Size Schedule Series Metric Size
308F 1/2 21.3 25 350 GS210SH15F 1/2 21.3 25 210
608F 1/2 21.3 25 350 GS210SS15F 1/2 21.3 25 210
312F 3/4 26.7 30 350 GS280K15F 1/2 21.3 25 280
612F 3/4 26.7 30 420 GS350K15F 1/2 21.3 25 350
316F 1 33.4 38 350 GS210SH20F 3/4 26.7 30 210
616F 1 33.4 38 420 GS210SS20F 3/4 26.7 30 210
320F 1 1/4 42.4 42 280 GS280K20F 3/4 26.7 30 280
620F 1 1/4 42.4 42 / 46 420 GS350K20F 3/4 26.7 30 350
124F 1 1/2 48.3 50 50 GS210SH25F 1 33.4 38 210
324F 1 1/2 48.3 50 280 GS210SS25F 1 33.4 38 210
624F 1 1/2 48.3 50 / 56 420 GS280K25F 1 33.4 38 280
132F 2 60.3 60 50 GS350K25F 1 33.4 38 350
332F 2 60.3 60 280 GS210SH32F 1 1/4 42.4 42 210
432F 2 60.3 60 / 66 350 GS210SS32F 1 1/4 42.4 42 210
632F 2 60.3 60 / 66 420 GS280K32F 1 1/4 42.4 42 / 46 280
140F 2 1/2 73 73 50 GS350K32F 1 1/4 42.4 42 / 46 350
340F 2 1/2 73 73 210 GS210SH40F 1 1/2 48.3 50 210
440F 2 1/2 73 73 350 GS210SS40F 1 1/2 48.3 50 210
148F 3 88.9 90 50 GS280K40F 1 1/2 48.3 50 / 56 280
348F 3 88.9 90 210 GS350K40F 1 1/2 48.3 50 / 56 350
448F 3 88.9 90 350 GS210SH50F 2 60.3 60 210
156F 3 1/2 101.6 100 50 GS210SS50F 2 60.3 60 210
164F 4 114.3 115 50 GS280K50F 2 60.3 60 / 66 280
164-64F 4 114.3 115 64 GS350K50F 2 60.3 60 / 66 350
456F 4 114.3 115 350 GS210SH65F 2 1/2 73 73 210
180F 5 139.7 140 50 GS210SS65F 2 1/2 73 73 210
180-64F 5 139.7 140 64 GS280K65F 2 1/2 73 73 280
196F 6 168.3 165 50 GS350K65F 2 1/2 73 73 350
196-64F 6 168.3 165 64 GS210SH80F 3 88.9 90 210
228F 8 168.3 165 50 GS210SS80F 3 88.9 90 210
228-64F 8 168.3 165 64 GS280K80F 3 88.9 90 280
260F 10 273 273 50 GS350K80F 3 88.9 90 350
Type Size ["] Pipe OD (mm) MAWP (bar)Pipe OD (mm)Type Size ["] MAWP (bar)
Product Listing of 37 deg  Flared Flanged Couplings
19-LD1872591-PDA Rev 0
Issued :19 June 2019
Expiry: 18 June 2024
IMM HYDRAULICS SPA (450085)
VIA ITALIA 49-51,
ATESSA (CH),
Italy,66041
Electronically published by ABS London.
 Reference T1872592, dated 27-JUN-2019.
Electronically published by ABS London.
 Reference T1872592, dated 27-JUN-2019.
Electronically published by ABS London.
 Reference T1872592, dated 27-JUN-2019.
Electronically published by ABS London.
 Reference T1872592, dated 27-JUN-2019.
Electronically published by ABS London.
 Reference T1872592, dated 27-JUN-2019.
Electronically published by ABS London.
 Reference T1872595, dated 27-JUN-2019.
Electronically published by ABS London.
 Reference T1872595, dated 27-JUN-2019.
Electronically published by ABS London.
 Reference T1872595, dated 27-JUN-2019.
Electronically published by ABS London.
 Reference T1872595, dated 27-JUN-2019.
Electronically published by ABS London.
 Reference T1872595, dated 27-JUN-2019.